
St Margaret Mary’s R.C. Primary 

School  Academic Year 2023 – 2024 

Holiday List  
  

  A U T U M N    T E R M   

Friday   1st September 2023  SCHOOL CLOSED Teacher Training Day  

Monday   4th September 2023  SCHOOL CLOSED Teacher Training Day  

Tuesday   5th September 2023  SCHOOL OPENS   

Friday   20th October 2023  SCHOOL CLOSES     (34 days)  

 Half Term Holiday  

Monday   30th October 2023  SCHOOL CLOSED Teacher Training Day  

Tuesday   31st  October 2023  SCHOOL OPENS  

Wednesday  20th December 2023  School Closes for Christmas Holidays.  

 (37 days)  
  

 Christmas Holidays 

S P R I N G   T E R M  

Monday   8th January 2024  SCHOOL OPENS  

Friday   16th February 2024  SCHOOL CLOSES (30 days)  

 Half Term Holiday  

Monday   26th February 2024  SCHOOL OPENS  

Wednesday  27th March 2024  School Closes   

(23 days)  
 Easter Holidays  

  S U M M E R   T E R M   

Monday    8th April 2024  SCHOOL CLOSED Teacher Training Day  

Tuesday    9th April 2024  SCHOOL OPENS  

Monday    6th May 2024  SCHOOL CLOSED – Bank Holiday  

Thursday   23rd May 2024   SCHOOL CLOSES (33 days)  

 Half Term Holiday  

Monday    10th June 2024  SCHOOL OPENS  

Wednesday   24th July 2024  SCHOOL CLOSES (33 days)  
  

Thursday   25th July 2024  SCHOOL CLOSED Teacher Training Day  

  Total Days:   = 190 days  
  


